SHERIDAN HIGH SCHOOL

2020 BASEBALL SCHEDULE

DAY DATE OPPONENT DEPART |LEVELS |START TIME lights
Sat 14-Mar @Thornton Away V/IV 11:00am

Mon 16-Mar @Gateway Away V/IV 4:00pm / 6:00pm

Wed 18-Mar  |Platte Canyon Home V/IV 4:00pm / 6:00pm 5-9pm
Sat 21-Mar @Clear Creek Away V/IV 11:00am

Mon 23-Mar Arvada Tournament Away V/IV

Wed 25-Mar Arvada Tournament Away V/IV

Thur 26-Mar Arvada Tournament Away V/IV

Mon 30-Mar Weld Central Away V/IV 4:00pm

Tue 31-Mar  [Colorado Academy Home V/IV 4:00pm / 6:00pm 5-9pm
Thur 2-Apr Kent Denver Home V/IV 4:00pm / 6:00pm 5-9pm
Mon 6-Apr @Bennett Away V/IV 4:00pm / 6:00pm

Thur 9-Apr @)Jefferson Away V/IV 4:00pm / 6:00pm

Fri 10-Apr Mullen JV only Home Y 4:00pm 5-7pm
Mon 13-Apr Fredrick Home V/IV 4:00pm / 6:00pm 6-9pm
Tue 14-Apr Kipp Home V/IV 4:00pm / 6:00pm 6-9pm
Sat 18-Apr Arrupe Home V/IV 11:00am 6-9pm
Fri 24-Apr Sierra Home V/IV 4:00pm / 6:00pm 6-9pm
Mon 27-Apr Denver Christian Home V/IV 4:00pm / 6:00pm 6-9pm
Wed 29-Apr @Eagle Ridge Academy Away V/IV 4:00pm / 6:00pm

Sat 2-May The Academy Home V/IV 11:00am 6-9pm
Mon 4-May @Alameda International Away V/IV 4:00pm / 6:00pm

Thurs 7-May @DSST Montview Away WV 4:00pm / 6:00pm

Tue 12-May (Weld Central Home V/IV 4:00pm / 6:00pm 6-9pm
Thur 14-May @Middle Park Away V/IV 4:00pm / 6:00pm

Sat 16-May Bruce Randolph Home \" 10:00am

Head Coach: Manny Marquez

Asst. Coach: Andrew Madrid

Principal: German Echevarria

Asst. Principal:
Athletic Director:
Superintendent:

Eileen Doolan
Les Gomez
Pat Sandos

\

GO RAMS!




